
WOMEN'S 114.0 RESULTS

Women's 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Juana Ayala Concordia High School 110.0 105.0 10

2 SOPHIE LEACH Basehor Linwood 113.8 105.0 8

3 Ariah Durkes Shawnee Heights 111.0 100.0 6

4 EMERI ERIKSON Basehor Linwood 112.0 100.0 4

5 AUDREY MCCARTY Basehor Linwood 111.8 90.0 2

6 TESSA TURNER Basehor Linwood 108.2 85.0 1

7 ISABELLE SHARP Basehor Linwood 111.0 85.0 0

8 IZZY MIKJANIS Basehor Linwood 106.2 75.0 0

9 Olivia Kilgo Oskaloosa High School 113.0 0 0

Women's 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 SOPHIE LEACH Basehor Linwood 113.8 210.0 10

2 Juana Ayala Concordia High School 110.0 200.0 8

3 EMERI ERIKSON Basehor Linwood 112.0 190.0 6

4 AUDREY MCCARTY Basehor Linwood 111.8 180.0 4

5 ISABELLE SHARP Basehor Linwood 111.0 170.0 2

6 Ariah Durkes Shawnee Heights 111.0 155.0 1

7 IZZY MIKJANIS Basehor Linwood 106.2 125.0 0

8 TESSA TURNER Basehor Linwood 108.2 115.0 0

9 Olivia Kilgo Oskaloosa High School 113.0 0 0

Women's 114.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 ISABELLE SHARP Basehor Linwood 111.0 125.0 10

2 SOPHIE LEACH Basehor Linwood 113.8 125.0 8

3 Ariah Durkes Shawnee Heights 111.0 115.0 6

4 AUDREY MCCARTY Basehor Linwood 111.8 110.0 4

5 TESSA TURNER Basehor Linwood 108.2 105.0 2

6 Juana Ayala Concordia High School 110.0 100.0 1

7 EMERI ERIKSON Basehor Linwood 112.0 100.0 0

8 IZZY MIKJANIS Basehor Linwood 106.2 95.0 0

9 Olivia Kilgo Oskaloosa High School 113.0 0 0

Women's 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 SOPHIE LEACH Basehor Linwood 113.8 440.0 10

2 Juana Ayala Concordia High School 110.0 405.0 8

3 EMERI ERIKSON Basehor Linwood 112.0 390.0 6

4 ISABELLE SHARP Basehor Linwood 111.0 380.0 4

5 AUDREY MCCARTY Basehor Linwood 111.8 380.0 2

6 Ariah Durkes Shawnee Heights 111.0 370.0 1

7 TESSA TURNER Basehor Linwood 108.2 305.0 0

8 IZZY MIKJANIS Basehor Linwood 106.2 295.0 0

9 Olivia Kilgo Oskaloosa High School 113.0 0 0


